
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-409

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: AVIATION DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:4/6/2021 4/6/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Change Order No. 4 to the Agreement between Broward County and General
Asphalt Co., Inc., Agreement No. PNC2117690C1, for the Rehabilitation of the North Airfield
Pavements and Engineered Materials Arrest System Beds at Broward County’s Fort Lauderdale-
Hollywood International Airport, for payment of a partial incentive completion bonus, and final contract
quantity adjustments, for an increase in the amount of $618,548, increasing the Agreement amount
from $72,254,570 to $72,873,118; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Change Order No. 4, 2. Exhibit 2 - OESBD Memorandum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

